Check Journatl

Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 12/1/2021

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 12/31/2021

Chk#l . Date I‘Regdratel dee] ~Vendor name 1

E39829 V 12002121 12/09/21

E39830

E39839

E39840

E39841

E39935

E39936

E39963

E39964

E40017

£40018

E40019

E40020

E40023

E40024

E40025

E40026

E40027

E40028

E40029

200982
12/03/21
200190
12107721
200193
12/07/21
200193
1208121
200192
12/07i21
200301
12107121
200301
12113121
201025
Vo12n421
200911
12115121
200000
1230724
100000
200000
1231721
200000
12/16/21
201034
12/15/21
200516
1215/21
200515
12115121
240016
12115021
2*AFLC
12115121
2*AFLX
12115121
2*ALL2
2*ALL3
12/15021
2*DCRP

12102121

07101721

0710121

07/01/21

07/01/21

07102121

07/02i21

12113721

12114121

11/09/21

07/0/21

07/01/20
a7/01/21

6710121

12/16/121

07/01/21

o7/01421

12115421

07/01/21

Q7/01/21

07/61/21
07101721

07/01/21

Check Comment
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Check amount

1428 BOONTON HIGH SCHOOL SRA
French club fundraiser

A424 NMERCHANT BANK CARD SERVICES
21122 Bridges Bank Card Serv

5043 BCBS FLEX SPEND ADMINISTRATION
21/22 Flex Spending AdminCharg

5043 BCBS FLEX SPEND ADMINISTRATION
21122 Flex Spending AdminCharg

H627 BRUBER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
Bridges Eleyo Software fees

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

Officials Fees HS/MS 21-22

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

Officials Fees HS/MS 21-22

1428 BOONTON HIGH SCHOOL SRA
French club fundraiser FY20

F232 FP MAILING SOLUTIONS

Postage 2021/2022

PAY BOONTON BOE Payroll

Payroll 2021 - 2022

PAY BOONTON BOE Payroll

Payroll 2020 - 2021

Payroll 2021 - 2022

PAY BOONTON BOE Payroll

Payroll 2021 - 2022

5123 BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
GSA field trip busing;Bonani

DCBD DCRP BOARD SHARE

DCRP BD Share FY22

5052 FICA BOARD SHARE

FICA 8D SHARE 21-22 TPAF

1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT
Db 10-143 / Cr 10-1041

*AFL  AFLAC

AFLAC

*AFA  AFLAC - FSA

AFLAC Pre Tax 125

*ALL  ALLSTATE

Allstate Cri ffl

Allstate [is Ins

*DCR DCRP/RETIRE SERVICES

BCRP / Retire Services

20.00

$20.00
138.00

$138.00
108.00

$108.00
262.01

$262.01
157.50

$157.50
934,56

$934.55
700,00

$700.00
974,696.98

$974,696.98
991,275.57

$4,544.00

$986,731.57
2,284.94

$2,784.94
200.28

$200.28
546.41

$546.41
19,833.58

$19,833.58
49,745.34

$40,745.34
558,87

$558.87
58,55

$58.55
290.63

$13.66

$276.97
742.03

$742.03
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. Check amount

121151214
2*CHLD
1216/21
2*C44
2*C78D
2*EBC
2'EBCB
1218/21
2*FLI
12115721
2*FED
12116121
2*FICA
12/156121
2"FSA
1215621
2*MED
12115i21
2*MENF
121156/21
2*DUES
1215121
2*SUl
12115121
2**NYS
12/15121
2*OMNI1
12/15/21
2*PRUD
121821
2*6A01
2*6B01
2*6C01
2*6K01
2*6L01
2*6P01
1211621
2*"NJST
1211521
2*SUMR
121156121
2*6B02
26002

E40030

E40031

E40032

E40033

E40034

E40035

E40036

E40037

E40038

E40039

E40040

E40041

E40042

E40043

E40044

E40045

E40046

07/01/21

a7/o1/21
07101121
07/01/21
07/01/21

07101121

o7/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07101721

07ia1/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

o701
070121
070121
67/01/21
G7/01/21
ar/oin

Q7/01/21

a7101/21

G7/01/21
orIotH21

*DPC  DEPENDENT CARE
Dependent Care FSA

*EBC EBC Health Care Contribution
Chapter 44

Chapter 78 Dental/\Vision

EBC Health Care Contribution

EBC Back Heaith Care Contrib

*NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE
NJ Family Leave Tax

*FED  Federal Income Tax

Federal Income Tax

*FIC  FICA Tax

FICA Tax

*FSA  FLEX SPENDING

Flex Spending Account Medical

*MED Medicare Tax

Medicare Tax

*MNT MENTOR FEE

Mentor Fee

*DUE  NEW JERSEY EDUCATION ASSN,.
NJEA Dues Import

*3UlI NJ Unemployment Tax

NJ Unemployment Tax

*NYS NYS Child Support Processing Ctr
18/19 E.H GARNISHMENT

OMNI  OMNI! FINANCIAL GROUP

*PRU PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA
Prudential Financl Disability

*PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
PERS Arrears

PERS Back Pension Deduction

PERS Contributory Insurance

PERS Back Contrib Insurance

PERS lLean

PERS Pension

*NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX

NJ income Tax

*SMR SUMMER SAVINGS

Summer Savings

*TPF  TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND
TPAF Back Pension Deduction

TPAF Contributory Insurance

2,017.21

$2,017.21
43,488.52

$15,526.14

$1,170.42

$26,736.71

$55.25
2,642.83

$2,642.83
88,512.61

$88,512.61
56,075.23

$56,075.23
1,392.52

$1,392.52
13,504.11

$13,504.11
221.00

$221.00
12,064.24

$12,064.24
786.13

$786.13
14.00

$14.00
44,982.48

$44,082.48
1,980.84

$1,980.84
14,508.37

$59.64

$474.36

$762.33

$55.96

$1,593.73

$11,562.35
34,064.63

$34,064.63
37,142.23

$37,142.23
62,370.59

$2,052.67

$2,814.86
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_Chki#t Date | Rec datej Qodel Vendor name Check Comment ] . Check amount

E40046 12116121 *TPF  TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND 62,370.59
2*6K02 07101721 TPAF Back Contrib Insurance $100.37
2*6L02 07701121 TPAF Loan $4,619.41
2*6P02 07/01/21 TPAF Pension $52,783.28

E40047 12130021 DCBD DCRP BOARD SHARE 534.36
200516 0781721 DCRP BD Share FY22 $534.36

E40048 12130121 5052 FICA BOARD SHARE 20,864.55
200518 07/01/21 FICA BD SHARE 21-22 TPAF $20,864.55

E40049 12130421 1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT 49,566.56
2J0017 12130721 Db 10-143 / Cr 10-101 $49,566.56

E40050 12130/21 *AFL  AFLAC 558.87
2*AFLC 07/01/21 AFLAC $558.87

E40051 12130121 *AFA  AFLAC - FSA 58.55
2*AFLX 07/01/21 AFLAC Pre Tax 125 $58.55

E40052 12130/21 *All.  ALLSTATE 290.83
2*ALL2 07/01/21 Allstate Cri 1H $13.66
2*ALL3 07/01/21 Allstate Dis Ins $276.97

E40053 12130421 *DCR DCRP/RETIRE SERVICES : 725.65
2*DCRP a7/01/21 DCRP / Retire Services $725.65

E40054 12/30/21 *DPC  DEPENDENT CARE 2,017.21
2*CHLD 07/01i21 Dependent Care FSA $2,017.21

E40055 12130721 *EBC  EBC Health Care Contribution 43,488.18
2*CA44 07101421 Chapter 44 $15,525.82
2*CraD 07/01421 Chapter 78 Dental/Vision $1,170.42
2*EBC 07/01/21 EBC Health Care Confribution $26,736.71
2*EBCB 07/01/21 EBC Back Health Care Contrib $55.23

E40056 1273021 *NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE 2,651.06
2*FLI 07/0121 MNJ Family Leave Tax 3$2,651.06

E40057 12/30/21 *FED  Federal Income Tax 92,018.78
2*FED 07/01/21 Federal Income Tax $92,018.78

E40058 12130721 *FIC FICA Tax 56,686.15
2*FICA 07/101421 FICA Tax $56,686.15

E40059 12130121 *FSA FLEX SPENDING 1,392,562
2*FSA 07101121 Flex Spending Account Medical $1,392.52

E4G060 12/30/21 *MED Medicare Tax 13,746.99
2*MED Q7/01/21 Medicare Tax $13,745.15
2*MED2 07/01/21 $1.84

E400861 12730121 *MNT MENTOR FEE 171.00
2*MENF 07/01/21 Mentor Fee $171.00

E£40062 12130/21 *DUE NEW.ERSEY EDUCATION ASSN. 12,064.24

2*DUES 0701121 NJEA Dues Import $12,064.24
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E40063  12/30/21
2*sUl
12/30/21
27NYS
12/30/21
2“OMNI
12130721
2*PRUD
12/130/21
2*6A01
2'6B0
2*6C01
2*6K01
246101
2*6P01
12/30/24
2'NJST
12/30/21
2*SUMR
12/30/24
2*6B02
2*6C02
26K02
26L02
26P02
E40071 V' 12/30/21
2WKT
12/30/21
200515
12/30/121
2*FED
12130/21
2*NJST
12/30/21
2°FLI
12130/21
2*FICA
12/30/121
2*MED
12/30/21
2*sUl
12/16/21
200301

E40064

£400865

E40066

E40067

E40068

E40069

E406070

E40072

E40079

E40080

E40081

E40082

E40083

E40084

E40093

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

7101121

07/01/21
07/01/21
07/101/21
07/01/21
07/01/21
0701121

07101121

07/01/21

07/01/214

o7/01421

o7/01/21

a7/04/2

07/0t/21

12f30/21

7/o1721

o7/at/21

O7/01/21

o7/0t/21

0701721

ovie121

07/01/21

070121

a7/02/21

*SUI NJ Unemployment Tax

NJ Unemployment Fax

*NYS NYS Child Support Processing Ctr
18/19 E.H GARNISHMENT

OWNNI  OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP

*PRU PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA
Prudential Financl Disability

*PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
PERS Arrears

PERS Back Pension Deduction

PERS Contributory Insurance

PERS Back Contrib Insurance

PERS Loan

PERS Pension

*NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX

NJ Income Tax

*SMR  SUMMER SAVINGS

Summer Savings

*TPF  TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND
TPAF Back Pension Deduction

TPAF Contributory Insurance

TPAF Back Contrib Insurance

TPAF Loan

TPAF Pension

*WKT  Walter Kavanagh Trust Account

5052 FICA BOARD SHARE

FICA BD SHARE 21-22 TPAF

*FED Federal income Tax
Federat Income Tax

*NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX
NJ Income Tax

*NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE
NJ Family Leave Tax

FIC  FICA Tax

FICA Tax

*MED Wedicare Tax

Medicare Tax

*SUI NJ Unemployment Tax

NJ Unemployment Tax

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC
Officials Fees HS/MS 21-22

662.76

$662.76
14.00

$14.00
45,285.48

$45,285.48
1,980.84

$1,980.84
14,479.41

$59.64

$473.97

$762.33

$27.39

$1,503.73

$11,562.35
34,820.60

$34,820.60
37,112.45

$37,112.45
62,357.34

$2,039.47

$2,814.86

$100.36

$4,619.37

$52,783.28
174.77

$174.77
(164.66)

($164.66)
(5.57)

(85.57)
6.40

$6.40
141.67

$141.67
33.16

$33.16
8.49

$8.49
452.70

$452.70
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Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 12/1/2021

QChk#j . Date |§gc date| Code|  Vendor name J

E40094

E40095

E40096

E40097

E40100

E40101

£40102

E40103

E40104

12116121
200301
12/08/21
200190
12/18/21
200194
12/30/21
200193
12104/21
200530
12/08/21
200530
12116121
200530
12122121
200530
12130/21
200530

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 12/31/2021

_Check Comment |

I:agé" 50f6

S~

01/19/22 14:36

. Check amount

07102121

o7/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

a7/01/21

07/01121

a7/0121

07/01i21

E260 VANTAGESPORTZ LLC

Officials Fees HS/MS 21.22

A424 MERCHANT BANK CARD SERVICES
21/22 Bridges Bank Card Serv

1148 AMERIFLEX

21722 CommuterCobra FSA admfee

5043 BCBS FLEX SPEND ADMINISTRATION
21/22 Flex Spending AdminCharg

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21/22 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21/22 Flex Spending Paymenis

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21/22 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21122 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21/22 Flex Spending Payments

63.00

$63.00
1,399.40

$1,399.40
50,00

$50.00
120.00

$120.00
203,07

$203.07
1,607.39

$1,607.39
745.48

$745.48
1,871.26

$1,871.26
1,122.02

$1,122.02
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Fund Totals

10 General Fund

11  General Current Expense
20 Special Revenue Fund
61 Bridges Fund

90 Agency Fund

94 BHS STUDENT ACTIVITY
98 Flex Savings

Total for all checks listed

' \
Prepared and submitted by: ‘3 \} OV —

$99,311.90
$1,801,063.83
$176,153.16
$37,399.33
$840,019.82
$200.28
$5,549.22
$2,959,697.54

\ (!"\w{z.,\;.).__

Board Secretary

Date



